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
Lease at $25 per mo m. apt. for
rent with shop at $35 per mo. Ideal
for a couple Compact neat as a pin.
Price $5,240. TERMS.

FOR SALE
$6,300 buy this l-r-m. house, located

rorth. 3 bdrma. snd garage attached,
old. Larre lot: A BARGAIN.

W 750 buys this m. home, located
r Worth, with Ige lot. 11v. rm.. finished

In knotty pine. Din. rm. t nice bdrma..
attached $1 890 down willfarase this today.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 SOUTH LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 Evenings 7778. 7878. 48C8
For Prompt Courteous) Service. List Your Property With Us

DAILY CROSSWORD
ACROSS t.Uoistura

LLom color 4. Typa
5. Fall mssisures

compUUly B. Inundstlon
(colloq.) 5. Crtppla

t. Psrs.CT8.ph 7. Poora
10. Dip out t, rurniahe4
LLWlnUrpra- - wltaptrs

dplUtion lLllSSt
12. Crck lotter IS. Troubles
14. Oram 15. Network
15. Borrow U.Akk
18.GU1 (Ebbr.) port (Pa.)
lT.AAwarttd 19. Sailor
?0. Chief deity (SlABff)

(LUbyL) SO. Larva of
ftl-laUi- not tha
22. Etcal botfly
23. Dlties

25,ITahihial
24. Apron to W I1

drunkard
134xTlmmt
25. Cut short,

ashslr
M.Vlrtlxil sr

(abtor.)
ZlmFnlm
l2.MMOTtng

6rtct)

15. Timid
taoaVx wSS. AnsJsT

rr.Ctfacui ex-

pound?of
UosOstmUw

.AecuxnulAts

4J. Tmtnlsht P
Mtlatmooa j

4XBordT
44. God of lora

DOWN
LCiom(XL)
X HlztrSiped

128 Ft. Hiway Frontage
99E

8 seres In all. 4 room livable but un-
finished house. Ideal for motel or busi-
ness of any kind, run price $3290. Call

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

841 State, room Ph. 8849 or

Statesman
Ctsasrfflcsl Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 9101

Par Una) 15
Threw Insertions per Un 48
Six hnertUnM per HM (
On month per Uasj 2.N
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reprint that part of an advertise-
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ELSNER MOTOR CO.

333 K. BKh St. Salem. Oresoa


